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ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE AND ANY DISCREPANCIES AND ADJUSTMENTS  TO BE NOTED
AND PASSED TO THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR FOR FURTHER INSTRUCTIONS.  IF IN DOUBT ASK.

PROPSED SITE PLAN (2)
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2m+ Conifer hedge
behind 1.2m high
timber post and rail
fence.

01
LOCATION PLAN
1:1250

NORTH

40
M

20
M

10
M5M

0

NORTH

25
M

10
M5M

2.
5M

0

02
EXISTING SITE PLAN
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Car park -
gravel

Car park -
tarmaccadam

3m+ Mixed species
hedgerow.

2m+ Conifer hedge
behind 1.2m high
timber post and rail
fence.

Existing outbuilding.

Solar panels approved
under application ref:

23/01139/PLF.
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